Blutspenden in 64839 bis zum 03.03.2026

Fr
Mo
Do
Do
Di

13.02.2026
15:45-20:00 Uhr

16.02.2026
15:00-20:00 Uhr

26.02.2026
15:00-20:00 Uhr

26.02.2026
15:45-20:00 Uhr

03.03.2026
15:30-19:30 Uhr

Babenhausen / Hergershausen 64832
Burgerhaus
Blrgerhausstrasse

GroR-Umstadt 64823
Stadthalle
Am Darmstadter Schlof3 8

Babenhausen / Harpertshausen 64832
DRK-Heim
Altheimer-Str. 16

Eppertshausen 64859
Birgerhalle
Waldstr. 19

GroRR- Umstadt / Kleestadt 64823
Bilrgerhaus
Schlierbacher Str. 4



